
Royston - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 915

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

915 915 915 915 915 915 915Service No.

 0655 then  55 Until  1455  1555  1655  1755  1855Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 6

 0710 at  10  1510  1616  1710  1810  1910Trumpington Park & Ride

 0718 these  18  1518  1624  1717  1817  1917Harston Village Hall

 0724 times  24  1524  1630  1722  1822  1922Foxton Memorial

 0729 each  29  1529  1635  1727  1827  1927Shepreth Garden Centre

 0734 hour  34  1534  1640  1732  1832  1932Melbourn Car Park

 0745  45  1545  1651  1743  1843  1943Royston Bus Station

 0754  54  1554  1700  1752  1852  1952Royston Tesco

 0757  57  1557  1703  1754  1854  1954Royston Burns Road
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Royston - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 915

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

915 915 915 915 915Service No.

 0608  0708  0808 then  08 Until  1808Royston Burns Road

 0613  0713  0813 at  13  1813Royston Tesco

 0623  0723  0823 these  23  1823Royston Bus Station

 0635  0735  0835 times  35  1835Melbourn Car Park

 0639  0739  0839 each  39  1839Shepreth Garden Centre

 0645  0745  0845 hour  45  1845Foxton Memorial

 0651  0751  0851  51  1851Harston Village Hall

 0700  0800  0900  00  1900Trumpington Park & Ride

 0715  0821  0915  15  1915Drummer St Stop D3
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Royston - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 915

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

915 915 915Service No.

 0655 then  55 Until  1855Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 6

 0710 at  10  1910Trumpington Park & Ride

 0718 these  18  1918Harston Village Hall

 0724 times  24  1924Foxton Memorial

 0729 each  29  1929Shepreth Garden Centre

 0734 hour  34  1934Melbourn Car Park

 0745  45  1945Royston Bus Station

 0755  55  1955Royston Tesco

 0758  58  1958Royston Burns Road
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Royston - CambridgeService Description

Service Number 915

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

915 915 915Service No.

 0608 then  08 Until  1808Royston Burns Road

 0613 at  13  1813Royston Tesco

 0623 these  23  1823Royston Bus Station

 0635 times  35  1835Melbourn Car Park

 0639 each  39  1839Shepreth Garden Centre

 0645 hour  45  1845Foxton Memorial

 0651  51  1851Harston Village Hall

 0700  00  1900Trumpington Park & Ride

 0715  15  1915Drummer St Stop D3
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